Race Date

September 11, 2015

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 (>7)
17 (=7
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 (>7)
26 23
27 24
28 25
29 26
30 (>7)
31 (27
32 (=7

616
622
618
653
656
655
657
651
623
652
617
654
604
631
605
658
659
620
615
673
601
636
638
602
619
634
633
635
637
621
639
632

Bailey Hughes
Miriam Roberts
Jordan Mathes
Sophie Dalmasso
Micki Krzesinski
Chelsea Jackson
Amanda Morgan
Shea Bonine
Shelby Sweeney
Keanu Bradley
Rachael Lopez
Yessenia Gonzales
Chloe Smith
Analisa Chavez
Sierra Spinler
Lisa Penner
Elizabeth Tubbs
Sydni Riley
Allison Hebard
Caitlyn Cecchini
Chandler Kate Martin
Jayme Quintana
Danielle Vigil
Stephanie Ovalle
Ali O'Donnell
Larissa Garcia
Jaylene Garcia
Tayler Hendren
Chantel Rivera
Annica Roberts
Haley Wells
Victoria Cordova

Results By Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Border Challenge
Overall Finish List

Women

Women's 4K

Team

CSU-Pueblo
CSU-Pueblo
CSU-Pueblo

Fort Hays St.

Fort Hays St.

Fort Hays St.

Fort Hays St.

Fort Hays St.
CSU-Pueblo

Fort Hays St.
CSU-Pueblo

Fort Hays St.

West Texas A&M

New Mexico Highlands
West Texas A&M

Fort Hays St.

Fort Hays St.
CSU-Pueblo
CSU-Pueblo

West Texas A&M
West Texas A&M

New Mexico Highlands
New Mexico Highlands
West Texas A&M
CSU-Pueblo

New Mexico Highlands
New Mexico Highlands
New Mexico Highlands
New Mexico Highlands
CSU-Pueblo

New Mexico Highlands
New Mexico Highlands

Time Pace  Qualifier
14:19.3 5:46/M
14:25.7 5:49/M
14:32.9 5:52/M
14:33.4 5:52/M
14:44.1 5:56/M
14:49.7 5:58/M
14:55.5 6:01/M
15:03.8  6:04/M
15:11.3 6:07/M
15:19.4 6:11/M
15:29.4 6:15/M
15:43.1 6:20/M
15:51.2 6:23/M
15:53.8 6:24/M
15:55.5 6:25/M
16:02.4 6:28/M
16:06.8  6:30/M
16:09.8 6:31/M
16:15.3 6:33/M
16:16.2 6:34/M
16:17.6  6:34/M
16:21.3 6:36/M
16:22.4 6:36/M
16:26.3 6:38/M
17:08.5 6:55/M
17:22.8 7:00/M
17:30.2 7:03/M
17:33.7 7:05/M
18:06.5 7:18/M
18:49.3 7:35/M
19:09.8 7:43/IM
20:52.5 8:25/M

09/13/2015 12:35:10



Race Date

September 11, 2015

Qualifying Teams: 0 Individuals: 0

Place Score Bib No

Name

1 1

2 2

3 3

4 4

5 5

6 6

7 7

8 8

9 9
10 10
11 11
12 12
13 13
14 14
15 15
16 16
17 17
18 18
19 19
20 20
21 21
22 (>7)
23 22
24 (>7)
25 (>7)
26 23
27 (>7)
28 24
29 25
30 (>7)
31 (>7)
32 (=7
33 26
34 (>7)
35 (7
36 (>7)
37 27
38 28

614
627
641
664
610
648
612
630
650
647
640
626
625
672
660
624
668
669
667
670
613
661
609
665
663
646
666
644
606
649
645
662
608
607
643
642
629
628

Derrick Williams
Collins Kirui
Geoffrey Kipchumba
Cory Keehn
Marcelo Laguera
Blake Whalen
Ben Vaughan
Raymond Tanui
Tyson Wieland
Jamie Taylor-Caldwell
Darin Allen
Kennedy Kipkogei
Omar Cortes
Troy Wineinger
Israel Barco
Stephen Carbajal
Feysel Rahmeto
Jacob Thomas
Seth Parres
Layton Werth
Devundrick Walker
Jonny Bernasky
Darrian Dunning
Michael Kinuthia
Jason Foster
Jacob Suchors
Justin Montney
Matthew Schleder
Alec Choury
Derek Wieck

Reid Splawn
Brock Elgin

Noah Crisler

Nick Coleman
Miguel Mendez
Alexander Korn
Javier Malcolm
Troy Madalena

Results By Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Border Challenge
Overall Finish List

Men

Men's 5K

Team

CSU-Pueblo

New Mexico Highlands
West Texas A&M

Fort Hays St.
CSU-Pueblo

West Texas A&M
CSU-Pueblo

New Mexico Highlands
West Texas A&M
West Texas A&M
West Texas A&M

New Mexico Highlands
New Mexico Highlands
Fort Hays St.

Fort Hays St.

New Mexico Highlands
Fort Hays St.

Fort Hays St.

Fort Hays St.

Fort Hays St.
CSU-Pueblo

Fort Hays St.
CSU-Pueblo

Fort Hays St.

Fort Hays St.

West Texas A&M

Fort Hays St.

West Texas A&M
CSU-Pueblo

West Texas A&M
West Texas A&M

Fort Hays St.
CSU-Pueblo
CSU-Pueblo

West Texas A&M
West Texas A&M

New Mexico Highlands
New Mexico Highlands

Time Pace  Qualifier
15:02.5 4:51/M
15:09.9 4:53/M
15:17.4 4:56/M
15:18.6 4:56/M
15:21.9 4:57/M
15:33.1 5:01/M
15:45.4 5:05/M
15:45.8 5:05/M
15:56.3  5:08/M
15:56.5 5:08/M
16:04.9 5:11/M
16:05.1 5:11/M
16:06.8 5:12/M
16:10.5 5:13/M
16:16.2 5:15/M
16:16.3 5:15/M
16:22.8 5:17/M
16:24.1 5:17/M
16:25.5 5:18/M
16:27.4 5:18/M
16:32.8  5:20/M
16:35.6 5:21/M
16:38.4 5:22/M
16:39.3  5:22/M
16:40.2  5:23/M
16:44.4 5:24/M
16:45.4 5:24/M
16:53.3 5:27/M
16:55.2 5:27/M
17:01.7 5:29/M
17:09.1 5:32/M
17:14.7 5:34/M
17:19.2 5:35/M
17:20.4 5:35/M
17:30.2 5:39/M
17:38.4 5:41/M
17:51.7 5:45/M
18:36.0 6:00/M

09/13/2015 12:35:11



Race Date

September 11, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - CSU-Pueblo
Team Score (places):26

616
622
618
623
617
620
615
619
621

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Bailey Hughes
Miriam Roberts
Jordan Mathes
Shelby Sweeney
Rachael Lopez
Sydni Riley
Allison Hebard
Ali O'Donnell
Annica Roberts

Team - Fort Hays St.
Team Score (places):30

653
656
655
657
651
652
654
658
659

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

Sophie Dalmasso
Micki Krzesinski
Chelsea Jackson
Amanda Morgan
Shea Bonine
Keanu Bradley
Yessenia Gonzales
Lisa Penner
Elizabeth Tubbs

Team - West Texas A&M
Team Score (places):87

604
605
673
601
602

ga b~ wnN -

Chloe Smith

Sierra Spinler

Caitlyn Cecchini
Chandler Kate Martin
Stephanie Ovalle

Team - New Mexico Highlands
Team Score (places):102

631
636
638
634
633
635

o O WN P

Results By Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Analisa Chavez
Jayme Quintana
Danielle Vigil
Larissa Garcia
Jaylene Garcia
Tayler Hendren

Border Challenge
Final Team Results

Women

Women's 4K

Time

Cumulative

Time

Time
Back

Average Time: 14:47.7

14:19.3
14:25.7
14:32.9
15:11.3
15:29.4
16:09.8
16:15.3
17:08.5
18:49.3

14:19.3
28:45.0
43:17.9
58:29.3
1:13:58.7
1:30:08.6
1:46:23.9
2:03:32.5
2:22:21.8

0:00.0
0:06.4
0:13.6
0:52.0
1:10.1
1:50.5
1.56.0
2:49.2
4:30.0

Average Time: 14:49.3

14:33.4
14:44.1
14:49.7
14:55.5
15:03.8
15:19.4
15:43.1
16:02.4
16:06.8

14:33.4
29:17.5
44:07.3
59:02.8
1:14:06.6
1:29:26.1
1:45:09.2
2:01:11.6
2:17:18.5

0:00.0
0:10.7
0:16.2
0:22.0
0:30.4
0:46.0
1:09.6
1:28.9
1:33.4

Average Time: 16:09.3

15:51.2
15:55.5
16:16.2
16:17.6
16:26.3

15:51.2
31:46.7
48:02.9
1.04:20.5
1:20:46.8

0:00.0
0:04.3
0:24.9
0:26.4
0:35.0

Average Time: 16:42.1

15:53.8
16:21.3
16:22.4
17:22.8
17:30.2

Overall Cumulative
Place Place
Finish Position- 1
1 1
2 3
3 6
9 15
11 26
(16) (42)
(17) (59)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 2
4 4
5 9
6 15
7 22
8 30
(10) (40)
(12) (52)
More Than 7
More Than 7
Finish Position- 3
13 13
15 28
18 46
19 65
22 87
Finish Position- 4
14 14
20 34
21 55
23 78
24 102
(25) (127)

17:33.7

15:53.8
32:15.1
48:37.6
1.06:00.4
1:23:30.6
1:41.04.3

0:00.0
0:27.4
0:28.6
1:28.9
1:36.4
1:39.8

09/13/2015 12:38:42



Border Challenge

Race Date
September 11, 2015 Final Team Results
Women
Women's 4K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - New Mexico Highlands Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):102 Average Time: 16:42.1
7 637 Chantel Rivera (26) (153) 18:06.5  1:59:10.9 2:12.7
8 639 Haley Wells More Than 7 19:09.8  2:18:20.7 3:16.0
9 632  Victoria Cordova More Than 7 20:525 2:39:13.3 4:58.7

Results By Heartland Timing Heartland Timing 2 09/13/2015 12:38:43



Race Date

September 11, 2015

Bib No

Name

Team - West Texas A&M
Team Score (places):39

641
648
650
647
640
646
644
649
645
643
642

© 00 ~NO Ol WN P

e
= O

Geoffrey Kipchumba
Blake Whalen

Tyson Wieland
Jamie Taylor-Caldwell
Darin Allen

Jacob Suchors
Matthew Schleder
Derek Wieck

Reid Splawn

Miguel Mendez
Alexander Korn

Team - New Mexico Highlands
Team Score (places):51

627
630
626
625
624
629
628

No o~ wDNBRE

Collins Kirui
Raymond Tanui
Kennedy Kipkogei
Omar Cortes
Stephen Carbajal
Javier Malcolm
Troy Madalena

Team - CSU-Pueblo
Team Score (places):56

614
610
612
613
609
606
608
607

0O ~NO O, WDN PP

Derrick Williams
Marcelo Laguera
Ben Vaughan
Devundrick Walker
Darrian Dunning
Alec Choury

Noah Crisler

Nick Coleman

Team - Fort Hays St.
Team Score (places):68

1 664
2 672
3 660

Results By Heartland Timing Heartland Timing

Cory Keehn
Troy Wineinger
Israel Barco

Border Challenge

Final Team Results

Men
Men's 5K

Overall
Place

(23)
(24)
More Than
More Than
More Than
More Than

N NN~

12
13
16

27)

(28)

(25)
(26)
More Than 7

14
15

Cumulative

Place

Time

Time
Back

Cumulative
Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 15:45.6

18
28
39

(62)

(86)

15:17.4
15:33.1
15:56.3
15:56.5
16:04.9
16:44.4
16:53.3
17:01.7
17:09.1
17:30.2
17:38.4

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 15:52.8

2
10
22
35
51

(78)

(106)

15:09.9
15:45.8
16:05.1
16:06.8
16:16.3
17:51.7
18:36.0

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 15:52.2

1
6

13
34
56
(81)
(107)

15:02.5
15:21.9
15:45.4
16:32.8
16:38.4
16:55.2
17:19.2
17:20.4

Finish Position- 4
Average Time: 16:06.4

18
33

15:18.6
16:10.5
16:16.2

15:17.4 0:00.0

30:50.5 0:15.7

46:46.8 0:38.9
1:02:43.4 0:39.1
1:18:48.3 0:47.4
1:35:32.7 1:27.0
1:52:26.0 1:35.9
2:09:27.8 1:44.3
2:26:37.0 1:51.7
2:44:07.2 2:12.8
3:01:45.6 2:21.0

15:09.9 0:00.0
30:55.7 0:35.8
47:00.8 0:55.1
1:03:07.7 0:56.8
1:19:24.0 1:06.4
1:37:15.8 2:41.8
1:55:51.9 3:26.1

15:02.5 0:00.0
30:24.4 0:19.4
46:09.9 0:42.9
1.02:42.7 1:30.3
1:19:21.1 1:35.8
1:36:16.4 1:52.7
1:53:35.6 2:16.7
2:10:56.0 2:17.9

15:18.6 0:00.0
31:29.1 0:51.9
47:45.3 0:57.5

09/13/2015 12:37:01



Border Challenge

Race Date
September 11, 2015 Final Team Results
Men
Men's 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No Name Place Place Time Time Back
Team - Fort Hays St. Finish Position- 4
Team Score (places):68 Average Time: 16:06.4
4 668 Feysel Rahmeto 17 50 16:22.8  1:04:08.1 1:04.1
5 669  Jacob Thomas 18 68 16:24.1  1:20:32.3 1:05.5
6 667  Seth Parres (29) (87) 16:25.5 1:36:57.8 1:06.9
7 670 Layton Werth (20) (207) 16:27.4  1:53:25.3 1:08.8
8 661  Jonny Bernasky More Than 7 16:35.6  2:10:00.9 1:17.0
9 665  Michael Kinuthia More Than 7 16:39.3  2:26:40.2 1:20.6
10 663  Jason Foster More Than 7 16:40.2  2:43:20.4 1:21.5
11 666  Justin Montney More Than 7 16:45.4  3:00:05.8 1:26.8
12 662  Brock Elgin More Than 7 17:14.7  3:17:20.6 1:56.1

Results By Heartland Timing Heartland Timing 2 09/13/2015 12:37:02



